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Overview
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Price
37.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.54% (-0.20)

BE0974263924
TEXF

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

136 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

36.20 EUR (104)
37.20 EUR (565)
36.40 EUR
37.00 EUR
36.40 EUR
37.20 EUR
36.4718 EUR
1,117

40,739.00

14

2

WKN: 989412
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974263924&ID_NOTATION=29232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974263924&ID_NOTATION=29232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36a23e141d3bb8c1691beb547c4bfe2befb725e5e351af963cc9b49b4a0b0f46&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c1f28ce1051497ca&time=1714530941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44aca9043c60e43d816f4b94141f099f88fe79d0fc92cb95268bf12ceb25f0ab&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=837a18ab3b8946278&time=1714530941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97f1cba60e4b60da7334f417887199fc79b2dee2e0a9facf37f285f6320f58cc&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7c9d6f2930460152&time=1714530941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60f9aa4e9cfa240e02d1803261d15e1e4c88c174aaf08964cbd777c25ebb15a4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99ecf8f3e4aa58177&time=1714530941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5c96bdfe04bb71c2ed1332e712258a91bc74162075efe82b7ec232431ad51d9&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b98e2eeadf0d03ca8&time=1714530941&tool=RSC

TEXAF S.A.

Details

2024/04/29 14:37:53

Price
37.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.54% (-0.20)

ISIN BE0974263924
Symbol TEXF
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 136 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 36.20 EUR (104)
Ask (Ask size) 37.20 EUR (565)
Open 36.40 EUR
High 37.00 EUR
Low 36.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.20 EUR
VWAP 36.4718 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,117
Trading volume 40,739.00
Number of trades 14
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf(%)  +14.91% +6.94% +3.64%
Perf (abs.) +4.80 +2.40  +1.30
Beta 0.20 0.14 0.09

Volatility 21.89 21.30 21.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:28 36.20 EUR
29

Munich 2024/04/ 08:09 37.80 EUR
29

London Stock - - -

Exchange

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:04 36.80 EUR

29
Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 14:37 37.00 EUR

37.56 EUR (1,142)
35.24 EUR (752)
33.54 EUR (587)
33.96 EUR (490)
38.20 EUR (2024/04/23)
30.60 EUR (2024/02/22)
38.20 EUR (2024/04/23)
30.60 EUR (2024/02/22)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 8

0.00 1

0.00 -

0.00 2

0.04 14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62068658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62068658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393823994

TEXAF S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/04/ 08:12 36.60 EUR 0.00
29

2024/04/ 21:50 36.80 EUR 0.00
29

18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59347480

TEXAF S.A.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
TEXAF SA

Avenue Louise 130a - 1050 Brussel
Telefon: +32-2-639-20-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@texaf.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Philippe
Waterschoot

M. Christophe
Evers

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philippe
Croonenberghs

Charlotte
Croonenberghs

Christophe Evers
Danielle Knott
Dominique
Moorkens
Isabelle Esselen
Joseph Fattouch
Michel Leon
Gallez

Pascale Tytgat

Vincent Bribosia

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@texaf.be
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